DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)
FUNDRAISER TELECOM LIMITED
FUNDRAISING INITIATIVES LIMITED
FUNDRAISING INITIATIVES LIMITED
FUNDRAISING INITIATIVES
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

FUNDSMITH EMERGING EQUITIES TRUST
PLC

THE FUNERAL COMPANY LIMITED
FUNERAL EXPERT.COM LIMITED

(CONT'D)

THE FUNERAL PLANNING COUNCIL LIMITED

FUNERAL SERVICE LIMITED
FUN FACTORY PLAYCLUBS LTD
FUNFAIRHIRES LTD
FUNFAIRHIRES LTD

FUNFAIR SIGNS LTD

FUNFEAR LTD

FUNFEAR LTD

FUN FROGS DAY NURSERY LTD
FUNGAIK LTD

FUNGAR LTD

FUN GIFTS 4U LTD

FUN GIFTS 4U LTD

FUNG KO LIMITED

FUNIFI LIMITED

FUN IN RENO LIMITED
FUNK-HOLE LTD

FUNKIDORIES LTD

FUNKIT WORLD LIMITED
FUNKY CONSULTANTS LIMITED
FUNKYDORY LIMITED

FUNKY FIRE UK LTD

FUNKY FIRE UK LTD

THE FUNKY FLOWER COMPANY LIMITED
FUNKY4SOLUTIONS LIMITED
THE FUNKY FRESHNESS COMPANY LIMITED
FUNKY FROGS CATERING LTD
FUNKY GRAPHICS LIMITED
FUNKY MONKEY PUBS LIMITED
FUNKY MOPED LIMITED
FUNKYOFFISH LTD

FUNKY OWLS NURSERY LTD
FUNKY STARFISH LIMITED
FUNKY TOWN CHESTER LTD
FUNNEL LEAD MARKETING LTD
FUNNY BUSINESS LIMITED
THE FUNNY FARM LIMITED
THE FUNNY FARM LIMITED
FUNNY FIVER.COM LIMITED
FUNNY FIVER.COM LIMITED
FUN STICKERS LIMITED
FUNSTREAM LTD

FUNSTREAM LTD

FUNTASTIC TOYS LIMITED
FUNTEGRATE LTD

FUNTY MCGINTY LTD

FUR & FANGS LTD

08878534
03833132
03833132
08045674

08756681

04130139
09178861
02831100
06697663
07608647
09848504
09848504
08899844
07792926
07792926
06309299
09243711
05984522
09852732
09852732
08745462
08665598
08823493
04710991
08776630
04894418
06053429
05607084
09854342
09854342
04565203
07910691
08719993
07580836
07405479
09748087
08239814
08376087
08352282
08218754
06858402
07019564
03511550
06735693
06735693
09848536
09848536
09221023
08236333
08236333
07491815
09383273
07190356
09728627
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03/11/2015
29/10/2015
29/10/2015
29/10/2015

03/11/2015

30/10/2015
30/10/2015
28/10/2015
30/10/2015
29/10/2015
29/10/2015
29/10/2015
31/10/2015
28/10/2015
28/10/2015
02/11/2015
28/10/2015
02/11/2015
02/11/2015
02/11/2015
30/10/2015
30/10/2015
29/10/2015
28/10/2015
29/10/2015
29/10/2015
28/10/2015
02/11/2015
03/11/2015
03/11/2015
03/11/2015
30/10/2015
02/11/2015
01/11/2015
03/11/2015
03/11/2015
03/11/2015
28/10/2015
31/10/2015
03/11/2015
02/11/2015
29/10/2015
28/10/2015
30/10/2015
30/10/2015
29/10/2015
29/10/2015
28/10/2015
31/10/2015
31/10/2015
28/10/2015
02/11/2015
02/11/2015
30/10/2015

FURBRIGHT LIMITED

FURBY I.T. CONSULTANCY LTD
FURECO LIMITED

FURIOUS SPORTS LIMITED

FURKAN LTD

FURL LIMITED

FURNACE CRAWLEY LIMITED

FURNACE REPAIRS & SPARES LIMITED
FURNESS & SON PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
AND DEVELOPERS LTD

FURNESS OWLS LIMITED

FURNESS OWLS LIMITED

FURNESS OWLS LIMITED

FURNESS OWLS LIMITED

FURNESS OWLS LIMITED

FURNESS UNDERWRITING LIMITED
FURNHAM LTD

FURNHAM HOLDINGS LIMITED
FURNISHERWORLD LIMITED
FURNISHINGS UK LTD

FURNISHING INTERIORS LTD

FURNISH STUDIOS LTD.
FURNISH2LET.COM LTD

FURNITURE AGENTUR FAVOLA LIVESTYLE
LIMITED

FURNITURE CITY LIMITED

FURNITURE CO-OP LIMITED
FURNITURE DESIGN SERVICES LIMITED
FURNITURE DIRECT (LEICS) LTD
FURNITURE FLAIR LIMITED
FURNITURE KRAZE LTD

THE FURNITURE MAN LTD

FURNITURE VISION GROUP LIMITED
FURNITURE VISION GROUP LIMITED
FURNITURE WORLD (UK) LTD
FURNITURE ZONE BARKING LIMITED
FURNIVAL STEEL COMPANY LIMITED
FURRY FRIENDS LTD.

FURST (UK) LIMITED

FURST (UK) LIMITED

FURTHER MY CAREER LTD

FURY LIFESTYLE SALES LTD

FURY LIFESTYLE SALES LTD
FURZEDOWN CHURCHES LIMITED
FURZEDOWN CHURCHES LIMITED
FURZEDOWN CHURCHES LIMITED
FURZEHILL VILLAGE STORES LIMITED
FURZELEY GOLF COURSE LIMITED
FURZE PLATT SENIOR SCHOOL
FUSCHIA FILMS LTD

FUSE ASSOCIATES LIMITED

FUSE CREATIVE NETWORK LIMITED
FUSE DESIGN + BUILD LIMITED
FUSED EVENTS & PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
FUSED MARKETING & DESIGN LIMITED
FUSED RECRUITMENT LTD

07964741
04087700
08699798
08742898
08486849
07065193
09289946
02235368
06679620

04824036
04824036
04824036
04824036
04824036
06308306
05405312
01681591
08051275
08298992
08356772
08367780
06054679
08269360

07130472
07798487
05681267
07793685
05421378
06714279
07384438
09849976
09849976
03904683
07918943
06654785
09277520
02907966
02907966
08264206
08920362
08920362
07740639
07740639
07740639
07125846
04951290
07834715
06488463
07126426
07796549
08367625
07915604
04704846
09039630

(D1)
(D2)
(D1)
(D2)
(D1)
(D2)
(D2)
(D2)
(D2)

(C2)
(E1)
(C2)
(C2)
(C2)
(C2)
(D1)
(D1)
(D1)
(D1)
(D1)
(D1)
(D1)
(D2)

(D1)
(D2)
(D1)
(D2)
(D1)
(D2)
(D2)
(C1)
(B1)
(D1)
(D1)
(D1)
(D2)
(C2)
(C2)
(D2)
(E1)
(C3)
(C2)
(C2)
(C2)
(D1)
(D2)
(D2)
(D1)
(D1)
(D2)
(D1)
(D1)
(D1)
(D1)

02/11/2015
31/10/2015
03/11/2015
30/10/2015
30/10/2015
03/11/2015
02/11/2015
30/10/2015
02/11/2015

30/10/2015
30/10/2015
30/10/2015
30/10/2015
30/10/2015
02/11/2015
30/10/2015
28/10/2015
02/11/2015
29/10/2015
30/10/2015
30/10/2015
30/10/2015
28/10/2015

28/10/2015
30/10/2015
02/11/2015
28/10/2015
03/11/2015
02/11/2015
02/11/2015
30/10/2015
30/10/2015
29/10/2015
30/10/2015
29/10/2015
03/11/2015
28/10/2015
28/10/2015
29/10/2015
28/10/2015
28/10/2015
02/11/2015
01/11/2015
01/11/2015
29/10/2015
03/11/2015
03/11/2015
29/10/2015
03/11/2015
30/10/2015
30/10/2015
30/10/2015
28/10/2015
29/10/2015



